Your trusted professional Cable & Pipe line Equipment Manufacturer. www.ontides.com
For more information or assistance, please reach out to us at: Email: sales@ontides.com
Spring Hanger – Light Duty
1. Compliance:
1.1. Designed to BS 1726 -1 : 1987
1.2. Tolerance to BS 1726-1 : 2002
1.3. SAE and Ashrae Guidelines for Vibration Isolation.
2. Application:

• To achieve good sound suppression, do not overload fitting.
Isolator
Model
Rated Deflection
Rated Load
(kg)
Spring
Colours
Dimensions (mm)
L W F* H d(max)
BSHL-M6
13 mm
6 Orange
65 50 54 85 M10
BSHL-M9 9 Grey
BSHL-M15 15 Blue
BSHL-M21 21 Green
BSHL-M28 28 White
BSHL-P6
25 mm
6 Green
65 50 70 105 M10
BSHL-P9 9 Red
BSHL-P15 15 Black
BSHL-P21 21 Yellow
BSHL-P28 28 Blue
BSHL-P35 35 Grey
BSHL-P50 50 Orange
Your trusted professional Cable & Pipe line Equipment Manufacturer. www.ontides.com
For more information or assistance, please reach out to us at: Email: sales@ontides.com

Your trusted professional Cable & Pipe line Equipment Manufacturer. www.ontides.com
For more information or assistance, please reach out to us at: Email: sales@ontides.com
SPECIFICATION
➢ Spring Hangers with Higher Capacity available on application
* With White Core Spring
** With Blue Core Spring
Note:
• Due to policy of continuous improvement, the specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
• Measurements are subject to 5% tolerance.
• To achieve good sound suppression, do not overload fitting.
Isolator Model Rated Load (kg) Spring Colours
Dimensions (mm)
L W F H d
BSH25-A25 25 Green
75 60 80 120 M12
BSH25-A30 30 Brown
BSH25-A50 50 Black
BSH25-A60 60 Yellow
BSH25-A75 75 White
BSH25-A100 100 Blue
BSH25-A150 150 Grey
BSH25-A200 200 Orange
BSH25-A250 250 Red
BSH25-A300 300 Purple
BSH25-B200 200 Green
83 80 96 145 M12
BSH25-B250 250 Brown
BSH25-B300 300 Grey
BSH25-B400 400 Purple
BSH25-C400 400 Brown
90 80 105 160 M20
BSH25-C500 500 Grey
BSH25-C600 600 Orange
BSH25-C700 700 Green
BSH25-2C800 800 Brown
200 100 105 170 M30
BSH25-2C1000 1000 Grey
BSH25-2C1200 1200 Orange
BSH25-2C1400 1400 Green
BSH25-2C1600 1600 Brown*
BSH25-2C1800 1800 Grey*
BSH25-2C2000 2000 Orange*
200 100 105 170 M36 BSH25-2C2200 2200 Green*
BSH25-2C2400 2400 Orange**
Your trusted professional Cable & Pipe line Equipment Manufacturer. www.ontides.com
For more information or assistance, please reach out to us at: Email: sales@ontides.com

Your trusted professional Cable & Pipe line Equipment Manufacturer. www.ontides.com
For more information or assistance, please reach out to us at: Email: sales@ontides.com
SPECIFICATION
➢ Spring Hangers with higher capacity available on application
* With WHITE Core Spring
** With BLUE Core Spring
*** With BLACK Core Spring
.
Note:
• Due to policy of continuous improvement, the specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
• Measurements are subject to 5% tolerance.
• To achieve good sound suppression, do not overload fitting.
Isolator Model Rated Load (kg) Spring Colours
Dimensions (mm)
L W F H d
BSH50-A10 10 Brown
90 80 120 170 M12
BSH50-A15 15 Orange
BSH50-A30 30 Green
BSH50-A40 40 Red
BSH50-A60 60 White
BSH50-A100 100 Blue
BSH50-A150 150 Black
BSH50-A200 200 Yellow
BSH50-A250 250 Purple
BSH50-A300 300 Grey
BSH50-C400 400 Green
120 100 160 220 M20
BSH50-C500 500 Yellow
BSH50-2C600 600 Grey
220 100 160 240 M30
BSH50-2C800 800 Green
BSH50-2C1000 1000 Yellow
BSH50-2C1200 1200 Yellow*
BSH50-2C1400 1400 Yellow**
BSH50-2C1600 1600 Yellow***
BSH50-4C2000 2000 Yellow
220 200 160 240 M36
BSH50-4C2400 2400 Yellow**
BSH50-4C2800 2800 Yellow**
BSH50-4C3200 3200 Yellow***